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Under 14 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Mateo-Florentino Ana HPS    -14 F 5,00/55/18.25 686,13 
2    Vanden Eynde Chloé RNV    -14 F 1,50/55/18.25 635,04 
3    Van Dingenen Naomi RNV    -14 F 4,00/52 583,94 
4    Schuermans Felix MWK    -14 M 3,50/55/18.25 556,34 
5    Hottlet Thomas MWK    -14 M 2,00/55/18.25 535,21 
6    Labarre Arnaud Junior RNS    -14 M 0,00/43 169,01 

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Van Heuverswijn Cyprien INTEG    -17 M 4,50/58/14.25 709,46 
2    Gruslin Jerôme SCP    -17 M 5,00/58/16.00 635,14 
3    Van Den Eynde Jérôme RNV    -17 M 0,00/58/18.25 486,49 
4    Van De Velde Benoit MWK    -17 M 2,50/55/18.25 439,19 
5    Smets Nathan MWK    -17 M 3,00/52 364,86 
6    Janssens Wim SWK    -17 M 4,50/49 60,81 
7    Boone Mathieu EHN    -17 M 0,50/49 6,76 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Adriaensen Kate SKIAN    Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/12.00 820,90 
2    Strobbe Karen INTEG    Ope F 4,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25 604,48 
3    Gielis Evelyne SWK    Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25 582,09 
4    Trinidad-Florentino Yaneris HPS    Ope F 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/18.25 552,24 
5    Boone Laure EHN    Ope F 4,00/55/16.00 507,46 
6    Mateo-Florentino Ana* HPS    Ope F 3,50/55/16.00 500,00 
7    Berger Michele RNS    Ope F 5,50/49 261,19 
8    Vanden Eynde Chloé* RNV    Ope F 0,50/49 186,57 
9    Detry Céline HPS    Ope F 3,00/46 44,78 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Stadlbaur Clint HPS    Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/12.00 794,52 
2    Labarre Arnaud RNS    Ope M 3,50/58/13.00 2,50/58/12.00 691,78 
3    Graux Basile INTEG    Ope M 5,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00 684,93 
4    Stassen Grégoire RNV    Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 5,50/58/13.00 698,63 
5    Van Heuverswijn Cyprien* INTEG    Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00 616,44 
6    De Fruyt Sven HD    Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00 616,44 
7    Hens Sasha MWK    Ope M 4,50/58/14.25 3,00/58/13.00 616,44 
8    Fortamps Jean-Christophe RNS    Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/16.00 609,59 
9    Collot Maxime SCP    Ope M 4,00/58/14.25 547,95 
9    Lagae Pieter-Jan HD    Ope M 4,00/58/14.25 547,95 

11    Janssens Wim* SWK    Ope M 3,00/58/14.25 534,25 
12    Dehanne Benjamin EHN    Ope M 2,00/58/14.25 520,55 
13    Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK    Ope M 5,25/58/16.00 482,88 
14    Tavernier Nicolas MWK    Ope M 2,50/58/16.00 445,21 
15    Van Heuverswijn Victor INTEG    Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 41,10 
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      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

16    Dupuis David HPS    Ope M 1,50/58/18.25 20,55 

Senior 1 Men,Senior 2 Men,Senior 3 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    De Ryck Peter MWK    Se1 M 5,00/55/12.00 803,42 
2    De Snoeck Filip INTEG    Se1 M 3,50/55/13.00

(Tie break: 1,50/55/11.25)
675,21 

3    Maes Koen RNV    Se1 M 3,50/55/13.00
(Tie break: 3,50/55/12.00)

675,21 

4    Van Ginsbergen Frans MWK    Se2 M 3,50/55/14.25 585,19 
5    Franssens Patrick CNTM    Se2 M 5,25/55/18.25 433,33 

Under 14 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Schuermans Felix MWK    -14 M 2060 285,71 
2    Hottlet Thomas MWK    -14 M 1060 147,02 
3    Labarre Arnaud Junior RNS    -14 M 920 127,60 
4    Vanden Eynde Chloé RNV    -14 F 390 59,27 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Van Heuverswijn Cyprien INTEG    -17 M 3270 311,13 
2    Gruslin Jerôme SCP    -17 M 1630 155,09 
3    Van Den Eynde Jérôme RNV    -17 M 1560 148,43 
4    Janssens Wim SWK    -17 M 1010 96,10 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Adriaensen Kate SKIAN    Ope F 5250 7710 898,60 
2    Gielis Evelyne SWK    Ope F 810 1640 191,14 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Fortamps Jean-Christophe RNS    Ope M 5700 4840 488,01 
2    Van Heuverswijn Cyprien* INTEG    Ope M 2250 4120 352,74 
3    Dupuis David HPS    Ope M 3060 4110 351,88 
4    Hens Sasha MWK    Ope M 3360 3280 287,67 
5    Dehanne Benjamin EHN    Ope M 2200 2400 205,48 
6    Delsaute Sebastien RNS    Ope M 5190 2330 444,35 
7    Lagae Pieter-Jan HD    Ope M 2110 1540 180,65 
8    Graux Basile INTEG    Ope M 2800 550 239,73 
9    Collot Maxime SCP    Ope M 1770 151,54 

10    Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK    Ope M 980 83,90 
11    Tavernier Nicolas MWK    Ope M 600 51,37 
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Senior 1 Men,Senior 2 Men,Senior 3 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Stassen Marc RNS    Se3 M 1240 405,23 
2    Van Ginsbergen Frans MWK    Se2 M 1150 234,69 

Under 14 Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Hottlet Thomas MWK    -14 M 16,2m 205,30 
2    Schuermans Felix MWK    -14 M 15,2m 172,19 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Van Heuverswijn Cyprien INTEG    -17 M 36,2m 606,48 
2    Gruslin Jerôme SCP    -17 M 16,7m 155,09 
3    Van Den Eynde Jérôme RNV    -17 M 15,4m 125,00 
4    Smets Nathan MWK    -17 M 11,5m 34,72 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Adriaensen Kate SKIAN    Ope F 38,3m 40,4m 767,82 
2    Persoons Marie-Anne SKIAN    Ope F 17,7m 17,3m 245,98 
3    Gielis Evelyne SWK    Ope F 15,9m 0,0m 204,60 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Lagae Pieter-Jan HD    Ope M 42,4m 45,2m 609,00 
2    Fortamps Jean-Christophe RNS    Ope M 42,2m 43,3m 576,12 
3    Graux Basile INTEG    Ope M 41,3m 41,4m 543,25 
4    Dupuis David HPS    Ope M 39,8m 41,3m 541,52 
5    Hens Sasha MWK    Ope M 34,0m 35,0m 432,53 
6    Collot Maxime SCP    Ope M 24,9m 27,4m 301,04 
7    Tavernier Nicolas MWK    Ope M 24,4m 26,6m 287,20 
8    Van Heuverswijn Cyprien* INTEG    Ope M 35,9m 448,10 
9    Van Heuverswijn Victor INTEG    Ope M 22,3m 212,80 

Senior 1 Men,Senior 2 Men,Senior 3 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Final   Overall  

1    Van Ginsbergen Frans MWK    Se2 M 22,8m 286,35 

Under 14 Boys and Girls Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Schuermans Felix MWK    -14 M 556,34  285,71  172,19  1014,24 
2    Hottlet Thomas MWK    -14 M 535,21  147,02  205,30  887,53 
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Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Van Heuverswijn Cyprien INTEG    -17 M 709,46  311,13  606,48  1627,07 
2    Gruslin Jerôme SCP    -17 M 635,14  155,09  155,09  945,32 
3    Van Den Eynde Jérôme RNV    -17 M 486,49  148,43  125,00  759,92 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Adriaensen Kate SKIAN    Ope F 820,90  898,60  767,82  2487,32 
2    Gielis Evelyne SWK    Ope F 582,09  191,14  204,60  977,83 

Open Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Fortamps Jean-Christophe RNS    Ope M 609,59  488,01  576,12  1673,72 
2    Graux Basile INTEG    Ope M 684,93  239,73  543,25  1467,91 
3    Van Heuverswijn Cyprien* INTEG    Ope M 616,44  352,74  448,10  1417,28 
4    Lagae Pieter-Jan HD    Ope M 547,95  180,65  609,00  1337,60 
5    Hens Sasha MWK    Ope M 616,44  287,67  432,53  1336,64 
6    Collot Maxime SCP    Ope M 547,95  151,54  301,04  1000,53 
7    Dupuis David HPS    Ope M 20,55  351,88  541,52  913,95 
8    Tavernier Nicolas MWK    Ope M 445,21  51,37  287,20  783,78 

Senior 1 Men,Senior 2 Men,Senior 3 Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Van Ginsbergen Frans MWK    Se2 M 585,19  234,69  286,35  1106,23 

Chief Judge
Sid Adriaensen

Homologator
Bernard Pirson

Scorer
Dany De Bakker


